
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 AKV292 Seldovia Harbor Improvements 526 days Mon 6/15/09 Mon 6/20/11
48 RA-538 Design and Construction 860 days Tue 11/9/10 Mon 2/24/14
49 Project Acceptance & Funding 21 days Tue 11/9/10 Tue 12/7/10
53 Project Start 41 days Tue 4/26/11 Tue 6/21/11
56 Project Management Plan Update 209 days Wed 6/22/11 Mon 4/9/12
57 PDT Provides new Budget for Design & D 21 days Wed 6/22/11 Wed 7/20/11 54
58 Customer Reivew of PMP 2 days Fri 3/2/12 Mon 3/5/12 57FS+15 days
59 Finalize PMP 5 days Thu 3/29/12 Wed 4/4/12 58
60 Signed PMP 3 days Thu 4/5/12 Mon 4/9/12 59
61 Engineering & Design 279 days Thu 6/23/11 Tue 7/17/12
62 Scope Design 45 days Thu 6/23/11 Thu 11/10/11 54FS+60 days
63 Interim Design Package for Review 70 days Mon 2/27/12 Fri 6/1/12
64 Meeting with Customer on Design 1 day Mon 6/11/12 Mon 6/11/12 63FS+5 days
65 Final Design for PDT Review 10 days Tue 6/12/12 Mon 6/25/12 64
66 DQR/ITR 10 days Tue 6/26/12 Mon 7/9/12 65
67 Incorporate Comments 5 days Tue 7/10/12 Mon 7/16/12 66
68 Final Design Complete 1 day Tue 7/17/12 Tue 7/17/12 67
69 Environmental 266 days Wed 6/22/11 Wed 6/27/12
70 Prepare documents 80 days Wed 6/22/11 Tue 10/11/11 54
71 F&W Coordination 85 days Wed 10/12/11 Tue 2/7/12 70
72 Section 404(b)(1) Analysis 25 days Wed 10/12/11 Wed 4/4/12 70
73 Record of Descision 25 days Thu 3/29/12 Wed 5/2/12 70
74 Draft Final 10 days Thu 5/3/12 Wed 5/16/12 73
75 Pre-NEPA Meeting with Customer 1 day Thu 5/17/12 Thu 5/17/12 74
76 Public Review 25 days Thu 5/17/12 Wed 6/20/12 74
77 Signed ROD 5 days Thu 6/21/12 Wed 6/27/12 76
78 Real Estate 30 days Thu 3/29/12 Wed 5/9/12
79 Obtain Permits for Construction 30 days Thu 3/29/12 Wed 5/9/12 62
80 Cost Estimate 75 days Mon 6/4/12 Fri 9/14/12
81 Develop 100% CWE 10 days Mon 6/4/12 Fri 6/15/12 63
82 IGE 10 days Mon 9/3/12 Fri 9/14/12 103
83 BCOE Review 22 days Wed 7/18/12 Thu 8/16/12
84 BCOE Package for Review 1 day Wed 7/18/12 Wed 7/18/12 69,68,78
85 Review 10 days Thu 7/19/12 Wed 8/1/12 84
86 Incorporate Comments 5 days Thu 8/2/12 Wed 8/8/12 85
87 Backcheck 3 days Thu 8/9/12 Mon 8/13/12 86
88 Certification 3 days Tue 8/14/12 Thu 8/16/12 87
89 MOA with City for Funds 90 days Mon 4/16/12 Fri 8/17/12
90 Develop MOA 30 days Mon 4/16/12 Fri 5/25/12
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91 Review MOA 30 days Mon 5/28/12 Fri 7/6/12 90
92 Sign MOA 15 days Mon 7/9/12 Fri 7/27/12 91
93 Receive Funds 15 days Mon 7/30/12 Fri 8/17/12 92
94 Contracting - IFB 358 days Wed 7/20/11 Fri 11/30/12
95 Source Sought 25 days Wed 7/20/11 Tue 8/23/11 62
96 Description of Scope 1 day Fri 2/24/12 Fri 2/24/12
97 Sources Sought 26 days Mon 2/27/12 Mon 4/2/12 96
98 2579 10 days Tue 4/3/12 Mon 4/16/12 97
99 Front End 15 days Tue 4/17/12 Mon 5/7/12 98

100 Prepare for Legal Review 3 days Tue 5/8/12 Thu 5/10/12 99
101 Legal Review 3 days Fri 5/11/12 Tue 5/15/12 100
102 Peer Review 3 days Fri 5/11/12 Tue 5/15/12 100
103 Advertise 10 days Mon 8/20/12 Fri 8/31/12 102,89
104 Solicitation 30 days Mon 9/3/12 Fri 10/12/12 103
105 Pre-proposal Conference 1 day Mon 9/24/12 Mon 9/24/12 104FS-15 days
106 Bid Opens 1 day Mon 10/15/12 Mon 10/15/12 104
107 Verify Bids 10 days Tue 10/16/12 Mon 10/29/12 106
108 Prepare Award Package 10 days Tue 10/30/12 Mon 11/12/12 107
109 Bonds 10 days Tue 11/13/12 Mon 11/26/12 108
110 Legal Review 3 days Tue 11/27/12 Thu 11/29/12 109
111 Award 1 day Fri 11/30/12 Fri 11/30/12 110
112 NTP 1 day Fri 11/30/12 Fri 11/30/12 110
113 Construction 281 days Mon 12/17/12 Mon 1/13/14
114 Pre-Design/Construction Meeting 1 day Mon 12/17/12 Mon 12/17/12 112FS+10 days
115 Construct Project 260 days Tue 12/18/12 Mon 12/16/13 114
116 Construction Complete 1 day Tue 12/17/13 Tue 12/17/13 115
117 Final Inspection 1 day Wed 12/18/13 Wed 12/18/13 116
118 Contract Closeout 15 days Thu 12/19/13 Wed 1/8/14 117
119 Final Invoice 3 days Thu 1/9/14 Mon 1/13/14 118
120 Project Closeout 33 days Thu 1/9/14 Mon 2/24/14
121 Physical Closeout 10 days Thu 1/9/14 Wed 1/22/14 118
122 Fiscal Closeout 30 days Tue 1/14/14 Mon 2/24/14 119
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